DAMP
Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.
Features
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY(MLH06)
● Visual comfortable light comes from a simple contour.
● Best choice for replacing fluorescent lamps with high efficacy.
● Voltage is 120-277V & 347/480V.

Emergency Battery (Optional)Wire Guard (Optional)
Bi-level PIR Sensor (Optional)Pendant Hanger (Optional)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MLH06210W27VDDKCD
Fixture Type
210W
225W
MLH06
Linear high bay series
Wattage
DDK
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
27V   120-277V
48V   347/480V
Voltage
M   PIR Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
S
With Surge Protector
Blank
Without Surge Protector
Surge Protector
B
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
CD
Semi-frosted Diffuser
PD
Prismatic Diffuser
FD
Frosted Diffuser
Lens Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
1060
210
210
210
210
225
225
120 1.75
208 1.01
240 0.88
277 0.76
347 0.65
480 0.47
1